Rozsah souboru: Uhrn organizaci podle okresti v jednotlivych krajich CR

Coverage: All organisations by district in the regions of the CR
Uzemi: Ceska republika

Territory: Czech Republic

Obdobi: leden - Cerven 2013

Period: January - June 2013

Tabulka 6 - Pracovni trazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny
Table 6 - Occupational injuries incurring incapacity for work longer than 3 days

HI. m. Praha

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho Zeny
Total Women
a 5 6

Praha 3049 1104




Stredocesky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work

exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
5 6

BeneSov
Beroun
Kladno

Kolin

Kutna Hora
Mélnik

Mlada Boleslav
Nymburk
Praha-vychod
Praha-zapad
Pribram
Rakovnik

252
142
193
127
126
126
170
137
321
190
217

56

71
28
52
33
30
35
51
49
124
37
52
13




Jihocesky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
5 6
Ceské Budéjovice 600 166
Cesky Krumlov 186 48
JindfichGv Hradec 163 51
Pisek 178 53
Prachatice 91 32
Strakonice 202 48
Tabor 300 92




Plzensky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
5 6
Domazlice 166 43
Klatovy 261 90
Plzen-mésto 605 160
Plzeni-jih 139 46
Plzen-sever 175 36
Rokycany 133 35
Tachov 173 a7




Karlovarsky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
5 6
Cheb 209 a7
Karlovy Vary 191 67
Sokolov 124 40




Ustecky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
5 6
Décin 190 37
Chomutov 261 84
Litoméfice 188 69
Louny 154 28
Most 136 48
Teplice 224 42
Usti nad Labem 747 462




Liberecky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Ceska Lipa 166 40
Jablonec nad Nisou 147 42
Liberec 365 103
Semily 139 36




Kralovéhradecky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Hradec Kralové 370 82
Ji¢in 165 44
Nachod 259 68
Rychnov nad KnézZnou 105 29
Trutnov 272 64




Pardubicky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Chrudim 194 50
Pardubice 293 90
Svitavy 180 46
Usti nad Orlici 337 116




Kraj Vysoc€ina

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Havli¢kav Brod 219 64
Jihlava 294 93
Pelhfimov 292 75
Trebi¢ 177 56
Zdar nad Sazavou 301 77




Jihomoravsky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
5 6
Blansko 189 50
Brno-mésto 822 304
Brno-venkov 302 67
Breclav 188 63
Hodonin 299 91
VySkov 121 31
Znojmo 132 39




Olomoucky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
5 6
Jesenik 36 13
Olomouc 423 101
Prostéjov 178 35
Prerov 227 55
Sumperk 182 55




Zlinsky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Kroméfiz 186 52
Uherské Hradisté 281 68
Vsetin 288 76
Zlin 362 88




Moravskoslezsky kraj

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
a 5 6
Bruntal 136 32
Frydek-Mistek 327 73
Karvina 316 72
Novy Ji¢in 328 96
Opava 277 96
Ostrava-mésto 765 253




CR celkem

Pracovni Urazy s pracovni neschopnosti nad 3 dny

Occupational injuries resulting in incapacity for work
exceeding 3 days

absolutné z toho zeny
Total Women
5 6
Praha 3049 1104
BeneSov 252 71
Beroun 142 28
Kladno 193 52
Kolin 127 33
Kutna Hora 126 30
Mélnik 126 35
Mlada Boleslav 170 51
Nymburk 137 49
Praha-vychod 321 124
Praha-zépad 190 37
Pribram 217 52
Rakovnik 56 13
Ceské Budéjovice 600 166
Cesky Krumlov 186 48
JindfichGv Hradec 163 51
Pisek 178 53
Prachatice 91 32
Strakonice 202 48
Tabor 300 92
Domazlice 166 43




Klatovy
Plzen-mésto
Plzeni-jih
Plzen-sever
Rokycany
Tachov

Cheb

Karlovy Vary
Sokolov

Décin
Chomutov
Litoméfice
Louny

Most

Teplice

Usti nad Labem
Ceska Lipa
Jablonec nad Nisou
Liberec

Semily

Hradec Kralové
Ji¢in

Nachod
Rychnov nad Knéznou
Trutnov
Chrudim
Pardubice
Svitavy

Usti nad Orlici
Havli¢kav Brod
Jihlava
Pelhfimov
Trebic

Zdar nad Sazavou
Blansko
Brno-mésto

261
605
139
175
133
173
209
191
124
190
261
188
154
136
224
747
166
147
365
139
370
165
259
105
272
194
293
180
337
219
294
292
177
301
189
822

90
160
46
36
35
47
47
67
40
37
84
69
28
48
42
462
40
42
103
36
82
44
68
29
64
50
90
46
116
64
93
75
56
7
50
304



Brno-venkov 302 67

Breclav 188 63
Hodonin 299 91
Vyskov 121 31
Znojmo 132 39
Jesenik 36 13
Olomouc 423 101
Prostéjov 178 35
Prerov 227 55
Sumperk 182 55
Kroméfiz 186 52
Uherské Hradisté 281 68
Vsetin 288 76
Zlin 362 88
Bruntal 136 32
Frydek-Mistek 327 73
Karvina 316 72
Novy Ji¢in 328 96
Opava 277 96
Ostrava-mésto 765 253

RAVAN pololeti 2013 doslo ke zvyseni poctu nemocensky pojisténych osob v okrese Jesenik. Narust poctu pojisténcl souvisi se
zfizenim jedné centralni mzdové G&tary na kontaktnim pracovisti Uradu prace CR v Jeseniku pro provadéni mzdového ugetnictvi
péstount v celé CR.

7 In the first half of 2013 the number of sickness insured persons in the Jesenik District increased. The increase in the number of
the sickness insured related to the establishing of a central payroll department for processing of payroll accounting of fosters of the
whole CR at the contact workplace of the Labour Office of the CR in Jesenik.



